

NOMBRE

ALAN MORALES ESPINOSA.

CUENTA No.

56-61342484-9

SALDO ANTERIOR
 TOTAL DE ABOGOS Y DEPOSITOS
 TOTAL DE CARGOS Y RETIROS
 SALDO FINAL

27
 100
 32,362.72
 501.60

11/sep/2015 03:18:12 PM
 01/May/2015 al 11/sep/2015

Fecha	Suc	Referencia	C O N C E P T O	Depositos	Retiros	Saldo
01/May/2015	0784	000020474	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		139.17	3,202.66
02/May/2015	0784	000084348	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		200.00	3,002.66
02/May/2015	0784	000075762	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		171.20	2,831.46
03/May/2015	0784	000093073	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		92.00	2,739.46
03/May/2015	0784	000050038	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		28.42	2,711.04
03/May/2015	0784	000041854	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		77.80	2,633.24
04/May/2015	0784	000011169	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		17.00	2,616.24
04/May/2015	0783	000024356	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		600.00	2,016.24
08/May/2015	0784	000024356	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB	1,500.00		3,516.24
08/May/2015	0783	000059699	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI		800.00	2,716.24
15/May/2015	0783	000239484	CARGO AHORRO PLANEADO		50.00	2,666.24
15/May/2015	0783	000005969	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		500.00	2,166.24
15/May/2015	0783	000004789	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		3,666.24
16/May/2015	0783	000004789	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		3,600.00	66.24
17/May/2015	0784	000005755	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		30.00	36.24
17/May/2015	0784	000005754	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		24.00	12.24
18/May/2015	0784	000001579	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		10.50	1.74
18/May/2015	0783	000034957	ABO TRASPASO EMERGENTE DE INV	98.26		100.00
18/May/2015	0783	000034957	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		100.00	.00
22/May/2015	0783	0000460018	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,500.00
22/May/2015	0783	000021364	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		100.00	1,400.00
23/May/2015	0784	000163108	CONSUMO INTERNACIONAL MC		26.00	1,374.00
23/May/2015	0784	000587800	CONSUMO INTERNACIONAL MC		23.75	1,350.25
25/May/2015	0783	000074667	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,300.00	50.25
25/May/2015	0783	000002362	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		50.00	.25
29/May/2015	0783	000002362	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,500.25
29/May/2015	0783	0000238637	CARGO AHORRO PLANEADO		50.00	1,450.25
29/May/2015	0783	000060411	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,000.00	450.25
29/May/2015	0783	000070313	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		200.00	250.25
29/May/2015	0783	000080260	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		250.00	.25
02/Jun/2015	0784	000005767	ABO TRASPASO EMERGENTE DE INV	48.25		48.50
02/Jun/2015	0784	000005767	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		48.50	.00
05/Jun/2015	0784	009041492	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,500.00
06/Jun/2015	0784	000011345	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		100.00	1,400.00
06/Jun/2015	0783	000010774	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		950.00	450.00
06/Jun/2015	0783	000022217	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		400.00	50.00
08/Jun/2015	0783	011345	ABONO TEMPORAL POR ACLARACION	100.00		150.00
09/Jun/2015	0784	000031441	CONSUMO INTERNACIONAL MC		26.00	124.00
10/Jun/2015	0783	000025421	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		100.00	24.00
12/Jun/2015	0783	008654471	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,524.00
12/Jun/2015	0783	000025165	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		650.00	874.00
15/Jun/2015	0783	000237186	CARGO AHORRO PLANEADO		50.00	824.00
13/Jun/2015	0784	000013436	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		252.80	571.20
15/Jun/2015	0783	000002723	DISP ATM AJENO TARJ DEBITO		134.22	436.98
18/Jun/2015	0784	000370501	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		82.00	354.98



Fecha	Suc	Referencia	C O N C E P T O	Depositos	Retiros	Saldo	Page 2
19/Jun/2015	7465	008083423	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI			1,854.98	
19/Jun/2015	0783	000034335	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB	1,500.00	550.00	1,304.98	
19/Jun/2015	0784	000005303	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		21.60	1,283.38	
19/Jun/2015	0783	000055855	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		450.00	833.38	
20/Jun/2015	0784	000090838	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		33.00	800.38	
20/Jun/2015	0784	000031904	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		59.90	740.48	
22/Jun/2015	0783	000010387	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		350.00	390.48	
24/Jun/2015	0783	000064973	ABO TRASPASO EMERGENTE DE INV	9.52		400.00	
24/Jun/2015	0783	000064973	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		400.00	.00	
26/Jun/2015	7465	009535239	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00	500.00	1,500.00	
26/Jun/2015	0783	000012630	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		50.00	1,000.00	
26/Jun/2015	0783	000033311	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		69.00	950.00	
27/Jun/2015	0784	000071207	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		282.45	881.00	
27/Jun/2015	0784	000063794	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		38.22	598.55	
27/Jun/2015	0784	000024871	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		305.79	560.33	
27/Jun/2015	0784	000025538	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO			254.54	
29/Jun/2015	0783	000073762	ABO TRASPASO EMERGENTE DE INV	45.46		300.00	
29/Jun/2015	0783	000073762	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		300.00	.00	
02/Jul/2015	5230	000414201	DEPOSITO AHORRO PLANEADO	44.38		44.38	
02/Jul/2015	7465	009164088	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	2,100.00	500.00	2,144.38	
03/Jul/2015	0783	000005591	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		450.00	1,644.38	
03/Jul/2015	0783	000011110	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		591.61	1,194.38	
04/Jul/2015	0784	000004791	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		400.00	602.77	
06/Jul/2015	0783	000071717	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		100.00	202.77	
06/Jul/2015	0784	000001350	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		50.00	102.77	
08/Jul/2015	0783	000040676	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		50.00	52.77	
08/Jul/2015	0783	000050240	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		50.00	2.77	
10/Jul/2015	7465	009240868	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00	400.00	1,502.77	
10/Jul/2015	0783	000065310	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		326.22	1,102.77	
10/Jul/2015	0784	000507594	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		129.00	776.55	
12/Jul/2015	0784	000093327	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		273.70	647.55	
12/Jul/2015	0784	000576899	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		200.00	373.85	
13/Jul/2015	0783	000035207	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		200.00	173.85	
13/Jul/2015	0783	000044738	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		50.00	123.85	
13/Jul/2015	0784	000022979	CONSUMO LOCAL PROPIO		120.00	3.85	
17/Jul/2015	7465	002102877	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,503.85	
17/Jul/2015	0783	000083381	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,050.00	453.85	
18/Jul/2015	0784	000040397	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		100.00	353.85	
20/Jul/2015	0783	000003772	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		200.00	153.85	
20/Jul/2015	0784	000003885	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		82.50	71.35	
21/Jul/2015	0783	000064942	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		50.00	21.35	
24/Jul/2015	7465	003272526	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,521.35	
24/Jul/2015	0783	000013556	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,500.00	21.35	
31/Jul/2015	7465	005079480	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,521.35	
31/Jul/2015	0783	000093279	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,500.00	21.35	
31/Jul/2015	0560		COMISION MANEJO DE CUENTA		18.40	2.95	
31/Jul/2015	0560		I.V.A. POR COMISION		2.95	.00	
07/Ago/2015	7465	006323119	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,500.00	
07/Ago/2015	7465		COMISION MANEJO DE CUENTA		121.60	1,378.40	
07/Ago/2015	7465		I.V.A. POR COMISION		19.45	1,358.95	

Fecha	Suc	Referencia	C O N C E P T O	Depositos	Retiros	Saldo
07/Ago/2015	0783	000084209	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,000.00	358.95
13/Ago/2015	0783	000022804	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		100.00	258.95
14/Ago/2015	7465	007747699	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,758.95
15/Ago/2015	0784	000084224	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		46.05	1,712.90
15/Ago/2015	0784	000000041	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		50.00	1,662.90
15/Ago/2015	0783	000014312	DISP ATM AJENO TARJ DEBITO		218.56	1,444.34
17/Ago/2015	5230	000235860	CARGO AHORRO PLANEADO		50.00	1,394.34
15/Ago/2015	0784	000085806	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		28.00	1,366.34
15/Ago/2015	0784	000082564	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		39.00	1,327.34
16/Ago/2015	0784	000003976	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		482.50	844.84
18/Ago/2015	0783	000025779	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		300.00	544.84
21/Ago/2015	7465	008886924	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		2,044.84
21/Ago/2015	0784	000044656	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		17.50	2,027.34
23/Ago/2015	0784	000003512	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		1,226.62	800.72
24/Ago/2015	0784	000011047	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		100.00	700.72
24/Ago/2015	0783	000084038	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		650.00	50.72
27/Ago/2015	0783	000042229	ABO TRASPASO EMERGENTE DE INV	49.28		100.00
27/Ago/2015	0783	000042229	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		100.00	.00
28/Ago/2015	7465	005626117	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,500.00
28/Ago/2015	0783	000071260	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,000.00	500.00
31/Ago/2015	5230	000235860	CARGO AHORRO PLANEADO		50.00	450.00
29/Ago/2015	0784	000092313	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		223.84	226.16
30/Ago/2015	0784	000084241	ABO TRASPASO EMERGENTE DE INV	27.34		253.50
30/Ago/2015	0784	000084241	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		253.50	.00
04/Sep/2015	7465	007611732	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,500.00
04/Sep/2015	7465		COMISION MANEJO DE CUENTA		140.00	1,360.00
04/Sep/2015	7465		I.V.A. POR COMISION		22.40	1,337.60
05/Sep/2015	0783	000001821	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,000.00	337.60
07/Sep/2015	0783	000004572	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		300.00	37.60
07/Sep/2015	0784	000030663	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		36.00	1.60
11/Sep/2015	7465	009190106	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI	1,500.00		1,501.60
11/Sep/2015	0783	000091275	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,000.00	501.60